CORRI ROCCAGORGA - MEMORIAL LIDANO SAPUTO
ROCCAGORGA (LT) 8 Luglio 2023

km 7,600
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos [\;;J\j\/ Cognome Nome Cat (Iz;:. Societa Tempo _ﬁ?}i
1 1 |VOLPE RICCARDO M_C30 1 |RUNFOREVER APRILIA 0:29:20 | 0:29:20
2 2 PAPOCCIA DIEGO M_G50 1 [RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:29:48 | 0:29:48
3 3 QUAGLIA MARCO M_F45 1 [AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 0:29:52 | 0:29:52
4 4 DE MARCHIS TOMMASO M_A20 1 |A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:30:10 | 0:30:09
5 5 MARCHIORI CLAUDIO M_F45 2 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0:30:44 | 0:30:44
6 6 CELLUCCI FEDERICO M_A20 2 |AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 0:30:56 | 0:30:56
7 7 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO M_E40 1 |ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:30:59 | 0:30:58
8 8 ZANNINI ALESSIO M_E40 2 |ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA 0:31:13 | 0:31:13
9 9 SCIULLO MAURO M_H55 1 |ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA 0:31:40 | 0:31:40
10 10 |PARLAPIANO FABIO M_D35 1 |[C.A.S.C DIP BANCA D'ITALIA 0:31:52 | 0:31:50
11 11 |MARGIOTTA CHRISTIAN M_F45 3 |RUNFOREVER APRILIA 0:31:54 | 0:31:54
12 12 |ROMAGNOLI DIEGO M_F45 4 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 0:31:59 | 0:31:58
13 13 |MORETTI CLAUDIO M_E40 3 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:32:13 | 0:32:11
14 14  |VIGLIANTI ROSSANO M_E40 4 |A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:32:24 | 0:32:23
15 15 |CESARETTI GIOVANNI M_C30 2 |PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. 0:32:30 | 0:32:27
16 16 |BIANCHINI GIANLUIGI M_F45 5 |RUNFOREVER APRILIA 0:32:38 | 0:32:37
17 17 |FIORINI MARCO M_F45 6 |ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:32:48 | 0:32:48
18 18 |VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA M_H55 2 |A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:33:19 | 0:33:18
19 19 |TROISI ANDREA M_D35 2 |ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:33:32 | 0:33:31
20 20 |JOOF BUBA M_A20 3 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 0:33:34 | 0:33:33
21 21 |RONCONI EMANUELE M_G50 2 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0:33:39 | 0:33:38
22 22 |MERCURI ANDREA M_G50 3 |ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:33:42 | 0:33:41
23 23 |ANTETOMASO NICOLA M_G50 4 |ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:33:58 | 0:33:58
24 24 |MANTOVANI GIANLUCA M_H55 3 |LATINA RUNNERS 0:34:02 | 0:34:.01
25 25 |BASILE ALESSANDRO M_G50 5 |RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:34:04 | 0:34:02
26 26 |PERONTI MARCELLO M_G50 6 |ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO 0:34:12 | 0:34:10
27 27 |FERRARI MAURIZIO M_G50 7 |A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB 0:34:17 | 0:34:16
28 28 |DALLAGO GIANNI M_G50 8 |PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. 0:34:23 | 0:34:20
29 29 |SOUFYANE EL FADIL M_F45 7 |ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 0:34:23 | 0:34:23
30 30 |CONTENTA SERGIO M_H55 4 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 0:34:26 | 0:34:26
31 31 |IACOVACCI MARCO M_D35 3 |ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO 0:34:32 | 0:34:29
32 32 |TERRACCIANO CARMINE M_F45 8 |PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. 0:34:47 | 0:34:46
33 33 |PANNO TONINO M_l60 1 |[A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 0:34:51 | 0:34:51
34 34 |VENTRIGLIA GIOVANNI M_D35 4 |ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:34:52 | 0:34:52
35 35 |CORTESE CARLO M_E40 5 |ASD ATL.BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA 0:34:53 | 0:34:50
36 36 |NOVIELLO FRANCESCO M_E40 6 |ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:34:54 | 0:34:51
37 37 |TIRELLI FRANCO M_H55 5 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0:35:06 | 0:35:04
38 38 |MOLINARI SALVATORE M_H55 6 |A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 0:35:11 | 0:35:11
39 39 |D'AMBROSIO DANILO M_G50 9 |ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO 0:35:22 | 0:35:18
40 40 ([COSTA NICO M_H55 7 |ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:35:28 | 0:35:28
41 41 [CIUFO GUGLIELMO M_H55 8 |NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD 0:35:34 | 0:35:32
42 42 (BIONDOLILLO MAXIMILIAN M_E40 7 |PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. 0:35:36 | 0:35:34
43 43 [(ZORzZO MARCO M_A20 4 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0:35:37 | 0:35:35
44 44 [DEL BONO ROBERTO M_E40 8 |A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 0:35:38 | 0:35:36
45 45 [CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO M_l60 2 |PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. 0:36:05 | 0:36:05
46 46 (DI VICO ANTONIO M_F45 9 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0:36:11 | 0:36:09
47 47 (DI MARIO IVAN M_F45 10 |[ATL. ANZIO 0:36:26 | 0:36:26
48 48 (PALOMBI LORENZO M_A20 5 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 0:36:32 | 0:36:30
49 1 |ANDREOLI ROBERTA W_E40 1 |[A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:36:35 | 0:36:34
50 49 [MASOCCO EMILIANO M_E40 9 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0:36:52 | 0:36:49
51 50 |MARTELLA EMANUELE M_E40 10 |[RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO 0:36:53 | 0:36:50
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GALLUCCI
PAOLA
DEMOLA
PANZERI
TRAMET
MUSILLI
SALVARI
D'AGOSTO
YOSRY MOHAMED ALY
SCARDINI
PADRONE
SVOLACCHIA
DE RITA
INCITTI
MANTOVA
POCE
MATTONE
GALLI

DI CARLO
PEPPE
D'AVERSA
CECCATO
DE PAOLIS
CIPOLLA
CIMAROLI
MONTIN
GRAZIOSO
ORLANDI

LA PENNA
PIGNATELLI
PADRONE
INCOLLINGO
MUSOLINO
SERONE
PIZZUTI
MUCCITELLI
GAVILLUCCI
ROSSI
BUTTINELLI
SALATE SANTONE
VERRILLO
DEL GAVIO
DE FABRITIIS
MIRABELLA
BEVILACQUA
PALOMBI
CALENNE
CUCCURU
PORCELLI
NEGROSINI
LIvI
MARROCCO
CECCANO
TURRIZIANI
D'EMILIO
FAGGION
CAPPELLI
AMORIELLO
FIORINI
LAURETTI

ANDREA
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
ALESSIA
MIRKO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
CRISTIAN
NABIL

GEA
VINCENZO
FABIO
ADRIANO
FABIO
STEFANO
ALBERTO
VINCENZO
MARCO
SIMONE
ENZO
ANTONELLA
GIANLUCA
EDOARDO
SISTO
VINCENZO
MIRKO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
AUGUSTO
PAOLO
SALVATORE
TONY
FRANCESCO ANGELO
CLAUDIO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
STEFANIA
FABIO
ALBERTO
DANIELE
VINCENZO
CIRO
EMILIO
LILIANA
CLINO
AMERICO
ANNA
MARCO
DAVIDE
AMILCARE
DAVIDE
GIULIO
ANGELO
MARCO
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
GUIDO
CARMINE
PAOLA

PIO

M_D35
M_F45
M_E40
W_A20
M_F45
M_E40
M_G50
M_D35
M_E40
W_A20
M_G50
M_F45
M_F45
M_G50
M_G50
M_A20
M_H55
M_E40
M_D35
M_C30
W_C30
M_E40
M_F45
M_160
M_D35
M_E40
M_C30
M_G50
M_160
M_H55
M_H55
M_E40
M_E40
M_L65
M_H55
M_E40
W_G50
M_G50
M_G50
M_D35
M_E40
M_G50
M_L65
W_F45
M_G50
M_G50
W_G50
M_F45
M_E40
M_160
M_E40
M_160
M_H55
M_G50
M_G50
M_E40
M_F45
M_H55
W_E40
M_F45

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD ROMATLETICA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ATL.BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD TOP TRAIL

ASD ATL.BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
ASD ATL.BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING
RUNCARD

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD ATL.BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA CECCANO

0:36:57
0:37:04
0:37:10
0:37:14
0:37:15
0:37:17
0:37:44
0:37:50
0:37:52
0:38:09
0:38:11
0:38:12
0:38:27
0:38:31
0:38:47
0:38:53
0:38:58
0:39:08
0:39:13
0:39:15
0:39:29
0:39:31
0:39:32
0:39:33
0:39:40
0:39:43
0:39:49
0:40:06
0:40:08
0:40:10
0:40:14
0:40:23
0:40:30
0:40:34
0:40:36
0:40:44
0:40:45
0:41:03
0:41:07
0:41:08
0:41:11
0:41:15
0:41:15
0:41:16
0:41:16
0:41:16
0:41:25
0:41:26
0:41:26
0:41:45
0:41:47
0:41:49
0:41:52
0:41:53
0:41:54
0:41:55
0:41:59
0:42:01
0:42:03
0:42:06

0:36:55
0:37:02
0:37:09
0:37:11
0:37:13
0:37:14
0:37:42
0:37:47
0:37:52
0:38:09
0:38:09
0:38:08
0:38:23
0:38:27
0:38:45
0:38:49
0:38:56
0:39:05
0:39:07
0:39:11
0:39:27
0:39:23
0:39:30
0:39:26
0:39:34
0:39:43
0:39:44
0:40:03
0:40:04
0:40:09
0:40:14
0:40:17
0:40:27
0:40:29
0:40:33
0:40:34
0:40:42
0:41:01
0:41:02
0:41:00
0:41:01
0:41:12
0:41:15
0:41:12
0:41:13
0:41:15
0:41:19
0:41:26
0:41:19
0:41:45
0:41:36
0:41:43
0:41:46
0:41:50
0:41:48
0:41:44
0:41:52
0:41:48
0:42:00
0:42:02
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CIPULLO
NICOSANTI
GELORMINI
WOITAL

DI MANNO
DI BELLA
CASTELLANI
POLISENA
LEO
RAPONI
PERNA
COLALUCA
GIUSTI
GIULIANI
CIANGOLA
MICCI
BRUGNARA
COLATO
PANFILIO
FILIGENZI
BRUNI
BRIGANTI
PROIETTI
VISCA
BIANCHI
GuUzzI
GRANDE
SUBIACO
ANDOLFO
ABRUSCATO
MARTELLA
CAPOZI
BOLDRINI
RINNA
FERRARESE
FAMULARO
RAPONI
CAPODIFERRO
FABIETTI
FIORE

MASI
CENTOFANTE
CARACCI
PULCIANI
GRECO
FRATESCHI
PERCOCO
BATTISTI
FRATTARELLI
ALFIERI
ACCIAI
BRIGANTI
ESPOSITO
MAUTI
GAIANONE
FONTANA
PLACATI
CIMIERI
ANTONINI
NICOLO

ANTONIO
ROBERTA
GIANFRANCO
AGNIESZKA MALGOR
GIULIO CESARE
ANDREA
DENNYS
GIANLUCA
MARIO
ELEONORA
VINCENZO
SERGIO
VINCENT
ELENA
EMANUELE
MARIANO
MASSIMO
MARIO

PIETRO
VINCENZO
MATTEO
EMANUELA
LINA

DANIELE
AMEDEO
FRANCO
NICOLA LEONARDO
EMILIO

SONIA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
ANGELO
MIRELLA
VITTORIO EDOARDO
ROBERTA
MARIA GRAZIA
ELISA
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
MONICA
GRAZIELLA
ELIO
DOMENICO
GIANLUCA
ADRIANO
GIULIANO
PIERO
ONOFRIO SANTINO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
LUCA
ARMANDO
GIOVANNI
SIMONA
ANNARITA
ALESSANDRO
RENZO
ANNALISA

M_F45
W_A20
M_N75
W_F45
M_H55
M_L65
M_A20
M_G50
M_160
W_D35
M_160
M_L65
M_G50
W_D35
M_F45
M_160
M_F45
M_H55
M_G50
M_F45
M_C30
W_F45
W_160
M_E40
M_H55
M_F45
M_G50
M_L65
W_A20
M_160
M_D35
M_L65
W_G50
M_H55
W_H55
M_E40
W_H55
W_E40
W_E40
M_G50
M_F45
W_F45
W_F45
M_F45
M_H55
M_F45
M_M70
M_N75
M_160
M_F45
M_H55
M_N75
M_H55
M_G50
M_G50
W_F45
W_160
M_F45
M_M70
W_H55
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16
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25
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11
27
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21

27
28

28

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
ASD ATL.BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD PEDAGNALONGA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
AICS FOSINONE

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD ATL.BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

0:42:07
0:42:10
0:42:15
0:42:17
0:42:18
0:42:21
0:42:33
0:42:37
0:42:42
0:42:45
0:42:47
0:43:01
0:43:11
0:43:14
0:43:25
0:43:27
0:43:34
0:43:43
0:43:47
0:43:53
0:43:57
0:44:06
0:44:07
0:44:11
0:44:20
0:44:20
0:44:20
0:44:24
0:44:25
0:44:27
0:44:44
0:44:47
0:44:49
0:44:58
0:45:07
0:45:19
0:45:21
0:45:23
0:45:33
0:45:43
0:45:51
0:46:02
0:46:07
0:46:13
0:46:13
0:46:33
0:46:38
0:47:02
0:47:03
0:47:07
0:47:16
0:47:22
0:47:31
0:47:36
0:47:43
0:47:45
0:47:56
0:48:12
0:48:20
0:48:33

0:41:56
0:42:04
0:42:11
0:42:11
0:42:14
0:42:19
0:42:31
0:42:31
0:42:37
0:42:41
0:42:44
0:43:00
0:43:00
0:43:12
0:43:22
0:43:24
0:43:27
0:43:38
0:43:37
0:43:45
0:43:49
0:44:02
0:44:06
0:44:03
0:44:09
0:44:09
0:44:08
0:44:21
0:44:18
0:44:22
0:44:33
0:44:36
0:44:42
0:44:53
0:44:59
0:45:17
0:45:16
0:45:18
0:45:30
0:45:36
0:45:49
0:46:02
0:46:03
0:46:08
0:46:09
0:46:29
0:46:28
0:47:00
0:46:53
0:46:56
0:47:09
0:47:21
0:47:31
0:47:26
0:47:43
0:47:41
0:47:50
0:48:05
0:48:19
0:48:25
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41
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174
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175
49
176
177
178
179
180
181
50

LizzIO
MASULLO
COLETTA
PALIOTTA
RUMMO
MASSACCI
TIANO
RADICIOLI
PERNARELLA
SABATINI

DI TULLIO
CARDINALI
IPPOLITI
SCHIO
CATENA
CAMPAGNA
CORINA

DE PUCCHIO
FERRACCI
CUCCARO
GIULIANI
VIRGILI
DIAMANTI
GUGLIELMI
RISI

DE MARCHIS
D'AMICO
ARRU
RECCANELLO
BRUSCHI
LUCARINI
ROCCARINA
MASTROGIROLAMO
FABBRIZI
MARACCHIONI
CASSERI

DI LEGGE
VITTI
MANCONE
IRACE
PUNZETTI
SEZZI
BIANCHI
MINOTTI
CANCIANI
ZORZO
VIGLIANTE
GIANSANTI
COLETTA
ESPOSITO
CIMMINO
D'ANGELO
MARTORELLI
DI BENEDETTO
PATIRELIS
RAZZINO
BIANCO
ZONZIN
PROIETTI
MARZELLA

LEONARDO
PAOLA
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
BEATRICE
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
SIMONE
GIORGIA
CARLA
GRAZIELLA
MAURO
MARA
GOFFREDO
LORELLA
ENEA
HUMBERTO
ORNELLA
MARIA
EMANUELE
DARIO

LEA
ORIETTA
FRANCESCA
GERMANO
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
CESARE
CONCETTA
MARIA SONIA
LOREDANA
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
ROSE
FILOMENA
FABIO
AUGUSTO
ANTONIO
ARMANDO
ARMANDO
GIORGIA
MARIA ROSARIA
FABIO
MARINA
ROBERTO
MARIA MARTINA
ANDREA
CATALDINA
SANDRO
MONICA
DAVIDE
MARIA
ROBERTO
PANTELEIMON
GENNARO
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
MAURO
PAMELA

M_M70
W_160
M_L65
M_160
W_160
M_H55
M_G50
M_L65
M_D35
W_E40
W_H55
W_G50
M_H55
W_160
M_N75
W_160
M_H55
M_H55
W_G50
W_F45
M_E40
M_G50
W_E40
W_H55
W_C30
M_H55
M_160
M_G50
M_H55
W_H55
W_H55
W_G50
M_F45
M_M70
W_LMN
W_C30
M_F45
M_L65
M_H55
M_F45
M_M70
W_G50
W_LMN
M_G50
W_G50
M_G50
W_G50
M_F45
W_E40
M_G50
W_E40
M_E40
W_160
M_H55
M_160
M_F45
M_N75
M_160
M_M70
W_F45

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA
POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA
A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
GSBR

IN CORSA LIBERA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATLETICA CECCANO

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. PEDAGNALONGA

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
PODISTICA PRO LOCO PARETE
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

ASD PEDAGNALONGA

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
RUNCARD

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB

0:48:35
0:48:41
0:48:47
0:49:01
0:49:05
0:49:08
0:49:08
0:49:08
0:49:17
0:49:26
0:49:26
0:49:33
0:49:41
0:49:51
0:50:04
0:50:08
0:50:15
0:50:45
0:50:54
0:51:01
0:51:08
0:51:10
0:51:13
0:51:23
0:51:24
0:51:25
0:51:29
0:51:38
0:51:56
0:52:10
0:52:10
0:52:13
0:52:36
0:52:50
0:52:51
0:52:53
0:53:29
0:54:06
0:54:06
0:54:39
0:54:40
0:54:48
0:54:49
0:55:07
0:55:08
0:55:20
0:55:23
0:55:43
0:55:47
0:57:23
0:57:24
0:57:56
0:58:30
0:58:31
0:59:09
0:59:31
1:00:19
1:01:43
1:03:04
1:03:37

0:48:28
0:48:37
0:48:40
0:48:50
0:49:01
0:49:02
0:49:03
0:49:04
0:49:13
0:49:21
0:49:21
0:49:28
0:49:36
0:49:43
0:50:04
0:50:03
0:50:05
0:50:34
0:50:46
0:50:51
0:51:04
0:50:56
0:51:13
0:51:16
0:51:19
0:51:19
0:51:23
0:51:33
0:51:41
0:52:10
0:52:05
0:52:03
0:52:25
0:52:43
0:52:45
0:52:46
0:53:19
0:53:58
0:53:56
0:54:37
0:54:30
0:54:43
0:54:41
0:54:59
0:54:56
0:55:13
0:55:18
0:55:32
0:55:39
0:57:14
0:57:16
0:57:46
0:58:27
0:58:18
0:59:02
0:59:21
1:00:08
1:01:31
1:03:00
1:03:26




232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

51
182
52
53
54
183
55
56

CRIVELLARO
NATALE

DEL MEDICO
NARDINI
SARACINO
MACCHIARULO
PORCELLI
LICZMONIK

MONICA
ANTONIO
MANUELA
CLARA
MARZIA
CLAUDIO
LORIS
KARINA

W_G50
M_G50
W_G50
W_H55
W_E40
M_160
W_G50
W_F45

10
35
11

16
12

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

ATLETICA ROCCAGORGA

1:03:38
1:04:14
1:04:17
1:04:18
1:06:39
1:11:30
1:11:30
1:11:31

1:03:25
1:04:02
1:04:05
1:04:10
1:06:29
1:11:20
1:11:17
1:11:17




